SANGRIA

red wine, brandy, 7up

SUMMER MOJITO

rum, limejuice, mint, berries, soda water

RHUBUBBLE

rhubarb syrup, lemonjuice, prosecco

IBIZA 43

Licor 43, pineapple juice, limejuice

LONDON MULE

gin, limejuice, ginger beer

RHUBARB MOJITO

rum, limejuice, mint, rhubarb syrup, soda water

HUGO

elderflower juice, prosecco, soda water

RASPBERRY-LEMON SPRITZ

limoncello, raspberries, prosecco, fonti di crodo

APEROL SPRITZ

aperol, prosecco, soda water

 Torchetails

SANGRIA

red wine 0,0 %, orange juice, 7up

MANGO SPLASH

mango syrup, sweet & sour, 7up, soda water

ELDERFLOWER DREAM

elderflower syrup, limejuice, soda water

RHUBUBBLE

rhubarb syrup, lemonjuice, prosecco 0,0 %
BITTER SPRITZ

VIRGIN SUMMER MOJITO

VIRGIN RASPBERRY-LEMON SPRITZ

12,00 € / 30,00 €

12,00 €

10,00 €

12,00 €

12,00 €

11,00 €

12,00 €

13,00 €

13,00 €

6,00 € /15,00 €

7,00 €

7,00 €

8,00 €

8,50 €

8,50 €

8,50 €



